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Team Rankings - Through Event 12
Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

1 St. Charles (North) SCST 280
2 St. Charles (East) SAINT 218
3 Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) WWS 214
4 Roselle (Lake Park) LP 202 .50
5 Schaumburg (H.S.) SCH 151 .50
6 Bartlett BART 102 .50
7 DeKalb DEK 69
8 West Chicago (H.S.) WC 49 .50
9 Maple Park (Kaneland) KANE 26

10 Bensenville (Fenton) FENT 19
11 Geneva GEN 13

1,345.00Total
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Results
Event 1  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score
SCH SrWilk, Krystian1 368.75
WWS JrNovitsky, Eric2 325.85
LP JrFrawley, Tim3 322.60
SCH JrBuckley, Joe4 320.70
WWS SrLinford, Tom5 289.80
SAINT JrBellino, Rick6 288.45
LP SrKlinetobe, Jeremey7 265.00
SCST FrHeffron, Nick8 238.80
SCST FrFacer, Ben9 189.50

Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ASCST1 1:40.05
Higgins, John Jr Stanek, Dan
Brooks, Jimmy Jr Smith, Nick So

25.69 28.50 22.4623.40
AWWS2 1:40.13

Doran, Dan Jr Bocianski, Miles So
Frederickson, Ryan Fr Sivak, Brian So

25.52 28.03 21.8024.78
ALP3 1:40.58

Granfedlt, Jon Flanagan, Chris Sr
Mortiz, Nathan Casper, Aaron Fr

26.00 28.71 21.7624.11
ASCH4 1:41.20

Corbett, Chris So Johnson, Aaron So
Davis, Jeff Sr Kehoe, Mike So

25.55 28.47 23.0824.10
ASAINT5 1:44.72

Heggen, Jordan Fr Tiltges, Ken So
Gross, Brian Jr Seuschek, Shane Fr

27.56 28.36 24.0924.71
ABART6 1:45.04

Brady, Mike So Hasenberg, Josh So
Mastrangeli, Adam Jr LaBud, Tim So

27.35 27.69 23.2126.79
ADEK7 1:47.54

Gordon, David So Gebhardt, Ben So
Marchewka, Tim Sr Bex, Cody So

27.90 31.52 23.6824.44
AWC8 1:54.80

Hummer, Brian Jr Krotz, Evan Fr
Pelke, Greg Jr Peace, David So

29.64 32.00 26.0127.15
AFENT9 2:00.99

Chwalek, David Sr Wagner, Tim Sr
Lombardi, Sal Jr Corso, Mark Sr

32.36 31.28 26.8930.46

Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LP SoHonsa, Bryant1 1:42.93
23.86 25.90 26.3726.80

SCST SrPeterson, Chris2 1:43.11
23.35 26.08 26.7126.97

SAINT JrRoth, B. J.3 1:45.65
24.69 26.96 26.9327.07

SCH SrDavis, Jeff4 1:45.98
24.50 26.53 27.1827.77

SCST JrBaumann, Matthieu5 1:46.14
24.22 26.16 28.1027.66

SCH SoCorbett, Chris6 1:46.29
24.72 26.71 27.2727.59

LP SrGolden, Mark7 1:46.38
24.73 26.42 27.8027.43

SAINT SoCarnell, Adam8 1:48.33
24.75 27.57 27.8928.12

WWS SoBrown, Sean9 1:49.03
25.17 27.63 28.5027.73

DEK SoGordon, David10 1:54.50
25.96 28.53 30.1229.89

WWS SrMilford, Billy11 1:55.83
28.10 29.27 28.8229.64

WC SrSullivan, Brenden12 1:56.42
25.92 28.95 31.2330.32

WC SrMurphy, Jake13 1:59.38
27.34 30.21 30.8231.01

DEK FrThompson, Chad14 2:02.47
27.26 30.34 31.9432.93

GBN JrVan Stockum, Derrick15 2:02.53
27.17 30.32 32.3332.71

FENT JrSabri, Shan16 2:06.30
27.91 32.52 32.2133.66

BART SoHaag, Kevin17 2:06.53
28.00 32.02 33.0733.44

FENT JrJacobson, Braede18 2:11.51
28.01 32.70 35.2735.53

BART SrSutphin, Will--- DQ
27.66 30.97 33.4233.25

Event 4  Boys 200 Yard IM
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

BART SoHasenberg, Josh1 1:58.41
26.30 29.52 28.2634.33

KANE SrPattermann, Justin2 1:58.56
24.55 30.24 28.2335.54

WWS FrFrederickson, Ryan3 2:00.86
26.04 31.67 28.6634.49

SCST SrBrooks, Doug4 2:01.42
25.88 31.67 29.1134.76

WWS SoSveen, Carl5 2:03.56
27.10 30.99 27.8637.61

SCST SoEdgar, Jason6 2:05.15
28.04 31.98 29.7835.35

LP SrMoritz, Nathan7 2:05.17
25.84 32.24 29.1137.98

GEN JrPlagge, Kevin8 2:06.97
26.72 33.16 30.9136.18

SAINT FrSeuschek, Shane9 2:08.36
28.06 32.79 29.7037.81

SAINT FrHeggen, Jordan10 2:09.06
27.17 31.68 29.5840.63

BART FrSpears, Tanner11 2:11.50
27.42 34.18 30.9638.94

SCH SrBach, Ryan12 2:13.66
28.42 34.71 31.1839.35

LP SoAhrens, Matt13 2:13.82
28.53 33.89 30.9940.41

DEK FrRoose, Taylor14 2:14.31
27.64 34.42 31.1241.13

WC JrHummer, Brian15 2:17.97
28.98 35.51 31.5641.92

DEK SoGebhardt, Ben16 2:20.94
30.72 35.07 32.9642.19

SCH SrCoonich, Josh17 2:25.73
30.02 36.16 34.8444.71

FENT JrLombardi, Sal18 2:30.43
30.95 39.88 33.3846.22

FENT SrChwalek, David19 2:33.39
33.08 38.21 35.7146.39

WC FrKrotz, Evan20 2:34.42
32.74 41.56 36.3843.74

Event 5  Boys 50 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAINT SrGrosser, Jake1 20.71
SAINT SrAnderson, Brian2 22.36
SCST SoSmith, Nick3 22.49
SCST SrForce, Robert4 22.58
LP FrCasper, Aaron5 22.82
BART SoBrady, Mike5 22.82
LP JrMedema, Bryan7 22.88
DEK SoBex, Cody8 23.21
WWS SoCole, Tyler9 23.52
SCH SoKehoe, Mike10 23.63
SCH JrRosenblum, Mark11 23.78
FENT JrRodriguez, Tylar12 24.14
FENT JrSabri, Shan13 24.29
WC JrZiffra, Matt14 24.33
BART SoPomplun, Trace15 24.38
WWS SrHaak, Lucas16 24.41
GEN JrPace, Nick17 24.65
WC JrDalton, Mike18 24.74
EAC SoTheodorou, Christophe19 25.08
DEK FrMcRickard, Sam20 25.50
SE SoKawabata, Philip21 26.01
SE SoLittle, Andrew22 26.88
GEN FrFrancis, Scott23 28.74

Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Fly
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCST JrBrooks, Jimmy1 51.89
23.86 28.03

KANE SrPattermann, Justin2 53.08
24.76 28.32

DEK SrMarchewka, Tim3 53.87
24.78 29.09

LP SrMoritz, Nathan4 54.83
25.22 29.61
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(Event 6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

SCST FrHampton, Jamie5 54.93
25.75 29.18

SAINT JrGross, Brian6 56.00
25.77 30.23

WWS SoBrown, Sean7 57.57
26.47 31.10

LP SrGregor, Steven8 58.28
27.28 31.00

WC JrZiffra, Matt9 59.12
27.42 31.70

WWS SrSapone, Alex10 59.21
28.03 31.18

DEK FrRoose, Taylor11 59.84
27.63 32.21

SCH SrBach, Ryan12 1:00.24
28.53 31.71

WC JrPelke, Greg13 1:00.65
28.03 32.62

BART JrMastrangeli, Adam14 1:01.06
28.19 32.87

SAINT SrEricsson, Ross15 1:01.25
28.02 33.23

SCH JrSuliga, Matt16 1:01.42
28.04 33.38

GBN JrVan Stockum, Derrick17 1:01.82
27.96 33.86

FENT JrLombardi, Sal18 1:07.77
30.96 36.81

EAC SoTheodorou, Christophe19 1:09.45
30.73 38.72

BART SrLindstrom, Justin20 1:11.13
30.38 40.75

FENT SoLuna, Jose21 1:16.03
34.33 41.70

Event 7  Boys 100 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SAINT SrGrosser, Jake1 45.98
21.74 24.24

SAINT SrAnderson, Brian2 47.93
22.47 25.46

SCST JrHiggins, John3 48.08
22.99 25.09

WWS JrDoran, Dan4 48.60
23.25 25.35

WWS SoSivak, Brian5 49.43
23.90 25.53

SCST JrHampton, Derek6 49.64
23.61 26.03

LP JrMedema, Bryan7 49.89
23.83 26.06

LPGranfedlt, Jon8 50.81
24.18 26.63

BART SoBrady, Mike9 51.05
24.39 26.66

BART SoLaBud, Tim10 51.20
24.47 26.73

WC SrSullivan, Brenden11 52.56
24.99 27.57

SCH SoKehoe, Mike11 52.56
25.40 27.16

FENT JrRodriguez, Tylar13 52.97
24.91 28.06

SCH JrRosenblum, Mark14 53.12
25.53 27.59

GEN JrPace, Nck15 53.95
25.88 28.07

DEK SoBex, Cody16 54.54
26.42 28.12

FENT JrJacobson, Braede17 55.69
25.79 29.90

WC SoNasir, Rodney18 58.49
28.07 30.42

SE SoLittle, Andrew19 1:02.12
29.02 33.10

GEN FrFrancis, Scott20 1:05.03
30.88 34.15

DEK FrMcCoy, Antyhony21 1:09.15
32.37 36.78

Event 8  Boys 500 Yard Free
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LP SoHonsa, Bryant1 4:42.33
25.63 28.36 28.9528.56
28.78 28.77 28.89 28.56
28.39 27.44

SCH SrDavis, Jeff2 4:45.41
25.49 27.73 28.2028.07
28.61 29.15 29.54 29.54
29.99 29.09

SCST SrPeterson, Chris3 4:47.88
26.04 28.62 29.3729.02
29.04 28.95 29.22 29.22
29.59 28.81

SAINT JrRoth, B. J.4 4:49.35
26.09 28.82 29.5629.46
29.59 29.26 29.29 29.19
29.17 28.92

WWS FrFrederickson, Ryan5 4:50.01
25.98 28.62 29.7029.45
29.54 29.59 29.29 29.53
29.34 28.97

WWS SoSveen, Carl6 4:50.02
25.79 28.29 29.5429.15
29.58 29.53 29.70 29.71
29.76 28.97

LP SrGolden, Mark7 4:52.70
26.21 29.06 29.8029.78
29.88 29.71 29.80 29.75
29.78 28.93

SCST FrHampton, Jamie8 4:54.08
26.25 28.89 30.1429.82
30.01 29.92 30.07 30.11
30.01 28.86

DEK SoGordon, David9 5:03.03
26.45 29.26 30.6230.07
30.92 30.90 31.08 31.49
31.49 30.75

SAINT FrHeggen, Jordan10 5:07.91
26.78 29.32 30.5530.24
30.49 32.01 32.31 32.21
32.39 31.61

WC SrMurphy, Jake11 5:25.67
28.66 31.89 33.1433.13
33.36 33.48 33.43 33.26
33.65 31.67

GEN FrLinke, Eric12 5:26.79
28.82 31.35 33.1632.69
33.57 33.13 33.89 33.26
34.11 32.81

DEK FrThompson, Chad13 5:31.73
28.09 31.18 34.1533.06
33.54 34.32 34.67 34.79
34.95 32.98

SCH JrPomagier, Chris14 5:34.80
29.66 32.98 34.2433.98
34.52 34.68 35.21 34.53
33.87 31.13

BART JrSutphin, Pat15 5:35.39
28.42 31.57 34.0933.19
34.98 35.18 36.15 35.99
34.08 31.74

WC SoPeace, David16 5:36.62
29.11 31.92 33.6532.93
33.67 33.90 35.21 35.31
35.50 35.42

BART SrSutphin, Will17 5:50.17
29.04 32.14 34.6334.46
36.03 36.29 36.22 37.25
37.75 36.36

FENT JrAnderson, Matthew18 6:38.12
31.12 35.12 40.0337.73
41.11 41.45 42.83 2:08.73

Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAINT1 1:26.17
Grosser, Jake Sr Anderson, Brian Sr
Carnell, Adam So Roth, B.J.

20.91 21.43 21.7122.12
ASCST2 1:28.23

Peterson, Chris Sr Brooks, Jimmy Jr
Smith, Nick So Brooks, Doug Sr

21.82 21.94 22.3022.17
ALP3 1:29.98

Medema, Bryan Jr Casper, Aaron Fr
Honsa, Bryant So Golden, Mark Sr

22.60 22.22 23.0922.07
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(Event 9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AWWS4 1:34.59
Haak, Lucas Sr Cole, Tyler So
Stelzer, Mike Sveen, Carl So

24.35 22.89 23.0524.30
ASCH5 1:36.86

Suliga, Matt Jr Lundeberg, Dan Jr
Coonich, Josh Sr Rosenblum, Mark Jr

23.94 25.18 22.8724.87
AWC6 1:38.76

Sullivan, Brenden Sr Murphy, Jake Sr
Dalton, Mike Jr Ziffra, Matt Jr

24.30 25.76 24.3824.32
ABART7 1:38.84

Mastrangeli, Adam Jr Haag, Kevin So
Spears, Tanner Fr Pomplun, Trace So

24.70 25.71 24.0124.42
AFENT8 1:41.76

Jacobson, Braede Jr Wagner, Tim Sr
Sabri, Shan Jr Rodriguez, Tylar Jr

25.74 27.88 23.4924.65
ADEK9 1:43.44

Thompson, Chad Fr McRickard, Sam Fr
Roose, Taylor Fr Gebhardt, Ben So

26.03 25.92 24.7926.70

Event 10  Boys 100 Yard Back
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCST JrHiggins, John1 53.11
25.82 27.29

SCST JrBaumann, Matthieu2 53.64
25.77 27.87

SCH SoCorbett, Chris3 53.87
26.46 27.41

WWS SoSivak, Brian4 54.89
27.11 27.78

WWS JrDoran, Dan5 54.90
26.91 27.99

LPGranfedlt, Jon6 55.48
27.21 28.27

DEK SrMarchewka, Tim7 56.50
27.62 28.88

SAINT JrGross, Brian8 59.45
28.36 31.09

BART SoLaBud, Tim9 59.99
29.40 30.59

SAINT SrBottorff, Sean10 1:00.38
29.03 31.35

WC JrPelke, Greg11 1:01.92
30.12 31.80

WC JrHummer, Brian12 1:02.21
30.40 31.81

LP SoAhrens, Matt13 1:02.48
30.38 32.10

GEN FrLinke, Eric14 1:02.75
30.65 32.10

SCH JrLundeberg, Dan15 1:04.00
30.55 33.45

BART JrMastrangeli, Adam16 1:05.35
32.12 33.23

FENT SrChwalek, David17 1:10.68
34.42 36.26

DEK FrMcRickard, Sam18 1:15.40
36.88 38.52

Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Breast
Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCST SrForce, Robert1 58.69
27.69 31.00

BART SoHasenberg, Josh2 1:01.11
28.66 32.45

SCST SrBrooks, Doug3 1:01.53
28.80 32.73

WWS SoBocianski, Miles4 1:02.66
29.10 33.56

SAINT SoTiltges, Ken5 1:02.76
29.50 33.26

SCH SoJohnson, Aaron6 1:04.33
29.75 34.58

GEN JrPlagge, Kevin7 1:05.33
30.41 34.92

WWS SrSapone, Alex8 1:06.26
31.81 34.45

LP SoJulian, Marcus9 1:06.61
30.76 35.85

LP SrFlanagan, Chris10 1:06.82
30.28 36.54

SAINT FrSeuschek, Shane11 1:08.11
32.77 35.34

BART FrSpears, Tanner12 1:08.52
31.53 36.99

SCH JrPomagier, Chris13 1:10.07
33.08 36.99

SE SoKawabata, Philip14 1:11.50
32.85 38.65

WC FrKrotz, Evan15 1:12.30
33.34 38.96

FENT SrWagner, Tim16 1:12.48
33.94 38.54

DEK SoGebhardt, Ben17 1:12.94
33.90 39.04

DEK SoCardine, Kyle18 1:13.66
35.09 38.57

WC JrDalton, Mike19 1:13.84
34.92 38.92

FENT SrCorso, Mark20 1:14.03
34.05 39.98

Event 12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay
  Team Relay Finals Time

ASAINT1 3:11.22
Anderson, Brian Sr Carnell, Adam So
Roth, B.J. Grosser, Jake Sr

23.01 48.16 48.6823.33
22.80 48.11 21.74 46.27

ASCST2 3:11.64
Higgins, John Jr Brooks, Jimmy Jr
Peterson, Chris Sr Baumann, Matthieu Jr

23.47 48.60 48.6722.80
21.81 46.20 22.93 48.17

AWWS3 3:16.98
Doran, Dan Jr Sivak, Brian So
Brown, Sean So Frederickson, Ryan Fr

23.28 48.81 48.3122.96
23.53 49.78 23.41 50.08

ALP4 3:18.83
Medema, Bryan Jr Mortiz, Nathan
Golden, Mark Sr Honsa, Bryant So

23.95 50.33 50.9224.12
24.10 50.17 22.51 47.41

ASCH5 3:23.65
Corbett, Chris So Kehoe, Mike So
Bach, Ryan Sr Davis, Jeff Sr

23.74 49.18 51.8219.81
25.96 53.64 23.04 49.01

ABART6 3:26.62
LaBud, Tim So Pomplun, Trace So
Brady, Mike So Hasenberg, Josh So

24.67 51.58 54.3625.32
24.15 51.49 23.40 49.19

ADEK7 3:37.67
Gordon, David So Bex, Cody So
Thompson, Chad Fr Marchewka, Tim Sr

26.47 54.31 56.7027.85
26.13 56.18 24.31 50.48

AWC8 3:39.24
Ziffra, Matt Jr Murphy, Jake Sr
Dalton, Mike Jr Sullivan, Brenden Sr

26.02 54.08 56.3726.70
26.47 56.30 24.64 52.49

AFENT--- DQ
Lombardi, Sal Jr Jacobson, Braede Jr
Sabri, Shan Jr Rodriguez, Tylar Jr

27.09 57.53 55.9025.29
26.42 55.91 24.90 53.02


